Tussenstand Golfster en Golfer van het jaar 2023 competitie, per 11juni

1 Christel

Noe
Wil
Paula
Loes
Corrie
Joyce
Rita
Karin
Tineke
Marion
Truida
Kitty
Agnes
Ingrid
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Witteveen

Sandong
Lisdonk
Hasselaar
Hulst

Mienis
Schriemer
Noordermeer
Lancee
Wetering
Teeffelen
Raaf
Dorresteijn
Molder

Vonk

75
61
50
46
44
30
28
27
25
23
22
21
19
19

1 Rene

Bart
Hans
Duco
Ole
Teus
Ed
Tjakko
Roel
Theo
Ruud
Thejoh
Anand
Henk
Rob
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Hoenderdaal

Sterkenburg

Brink

Jong
Mienis
Hollaar

Ee
Dorresteijn
Hoeve
Boshuis
Veenbrink
Stauttener
Zomer
Bhagwandas
Oel
Veenbrink

S

GGH

83

67
66
59
50
45
40
36
30
30
25
23
20
20
20




